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2017/7/7 19:00 [0.989 [1.566 | 1.036 |1.854 | 1.287 | 0.532 | 0.964 | 0.891
2017/7/719:10 10.980 | 1.568 | 1.041 | 1.852 | 1.290 | 0.534 | 0.962 | 0.890
2017/7/719:20 10.989 |1.,568 | 1.041 |1.852 | 1.292 | 0.533 [0.962 | 0.892

2017/7/7 19:30_|0.990 | 1.570 | 1.041 | 1.851 | 1.292 | 0.531 | 0.963 | 0.888
~2017/7/7 19:40 ]0.989 |1.569 |1.041°}1.862 | 1.291 | 0.531 | 0.965 | 0.890

2017/7/7 19:50 {0988 [1.568 | 1.041 {1.850 | 1.204 | 0.532 | 0.963 | 0.888

2017/7/7 20:00 ]0.990 [1.570 [1.042 | 1.853 |1.291 | 0.534 | 0.965 | 0.889

A A A 7 T o (A Y (T T T (A N A (2% Y 7 L g g
=== == o[ mFrt
[w7]
(4]

2017/1/7 20:10_.| 0990 | 1.6570 | 1.047 |1.852 |1.281 | 0.533 | 0.961 }0.889 4.3
2017/7/7 20:20 [0.991 | 1.570 {1.044 | 1.853 | 1.289 | 0.532 | 0.966 [ 0.889 3.9
. 2017/7/7 20:30 |0.993 | 1,570 [1.042 |1.856 |1.293 | 0.533 }0.965 | 0.890 | SSW 3.9

2017/7/7 20:40 {0.992 [1.567 }1.043 |1.854 |1.282 | 0.534 10964 |0.888 | S 4.1
2017/7/720:50 [0.990 | 1.571 }1.043 {1.855 |1.203 | 0.534 [0.064 | 0.889 | SSW 4.3
2017/7/7 21:00 [0.992 | 1.569 | 1.043 | 1.855 | 1.290 | 0.533 | 0.965 | 0.889 | SSW 3.3
2017/7/7 21:10 10993 |1.569 | 1.044 |1.857./1.291 | 0.532 | 0.965 | 0.890 [ SSW 2.6
2017/7/7 21:20 10,992 |1.569 |1.043 | 1.856 | 1.293 | 0.534 | 0.966 | 0.890 | SSW 1.9
2017/7/7.21:30 10993 11570 {1.043 |1.855 |1.282 | 0.536 | 0.968 | 0.891 | SSW 20
20177/7/7 2140 10991 |1.571-11.045 [1.855 |1.293 | 0.534 | 0.966 10.891 | SW 1.2
2017/7/7 2150 10.993 |1.569.)|1.044 | 1.857 | 1.201 | 0.535 [0.965 |0.891 | WSW 1.7
2017/7/7 22:00. |1 0.993 [1.570 | 1.042 | 1.855 | 1.294 | 0.534 |10.964 |0.891 | WSW 0.9
2017/7/7 22:10 10.992 [1.5670 | 1.043 | 1,856 | 1.201 [ 0.635 |0.967 |0.889 | WSW 1.7
2017/7/7 2220 10995 |1.568 | 1.045 | 1.854 |1.291 | 0.533 [0.967 |0.891 | W
2017/7/722:30 |0.992 | 1.569 |1.043 |1.854 [1.292 | 0.534 | 0.965 | 0.890 } WNW
2017/7/722:40 |0.992 |1.569 |1.044 |1.854 |1.292 | 0.534 |0.966 [0.891 | WNW
2017/7/7-22:50 0,992 | 1.569 |1.043 | 1.853 [1.293 | 0.534 | 0.966 | 0.891 | NW
2017/7/723:00 [0.993 | 1671 {1.045 [1.854 [1.290 [ 0.532 [0.965 | 0.890 | NW
2017/7/7.23:10 |-0.992 | 1.569 | 1.043 | 1.852 | 1.291 { 0.533 [0.965 | 0.891 | NW
2017/7/7 23:20 10.990 |1.567 | 1.042 |1.859 |1.293 | 0.534 [0.965 | 0.891 | WNW
2017/7/723:30 10.991-11.6567 |1.043 |1.858 | 1.291 {0.534 [0.965 |0.890 | W
2017/7/7 23;:40 1 0.994 | 1.568 |1.043 | 1.855 |1.292 | 0.534 | 0.965 [0.892 | W
2017/7/7 23:50 10.994 |1.569 |1.042 | 1.854 |1.292 | 0.535 | 0.965 | 0.892 | W &
2017/7/8 0:00 (0991 |1.568 |1.043 | 1.856 |1.294 | 0.532 | 0.966 | 0.891 W 2.6

W

W

N_Lo—l.—i—l.m—h
oo |olre o]

2017/7/8 0:10 10.995 [1.568 | 1.044 |1.855 |1.292 | 0,534 | 0.965 | 0.891
2017/7/8 0:20 10.993 ;1,568 | 1.045 | 1.855 [1.291 .| 0.534 | 0.965 | 0.890
2017/7/80:30 10992 {1569 [ 1.042 |1.854 |1.290 | 0533 | 0,966 | 0.888 | WNW 2.0
2017/7/8 0:40 | 0,993 [ 1.567 | 1.044 |1.856 11.290 | 0.534 | 0.966 | 0.892 | WNW 22
2017/1/8 0:50 0990 | 1.566 | 1.043 | 1.856 | 1.290 | 0,533 | 0.965 ]0.880 | WNW 2.5
. 2017/7/81:00° 10.995 {1,667 | 1.041 | 1.854 |1.293 {0.534 | 0.965 [0.890 [ WNW 23




2017/07/08 10:46 0240326392 FAX>FAX 06P/09P

FROM 20178 THE 88 10:49/8W10: 45 /- RBESE604606064 P 6

BEE—RFHAREFR TSI TRANERBREE (1 Sv/h) %

; T XA H05m)
i ] - - s — — - - g [ LA AT | A5
HiE BB MP=1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP—4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 S22 eiilo ) BT

2017/7/8 1:10 | 0,993 |11.573 | 1.043 |1.855 |1.290 | 0.532 | 0.965 | 0.890 [ WNW 28
2017/7/8 1:20 | 0.993 |1.567 | 1.043 |1.852 | 1,290 | 0.533 | 0.965 [ 0.888 | WNW | - 3.0
2017/7/8 1:30 _ | 0.991 | 1.568 | 1.041 [1.852 |1.281 | 0.532 | 0.966 | 0.889 | WNW 2.6
2017/7/8 1:40 | 0.991 | 1.569 | 1.043 |1.853 | 1.288 | 0.533 | 0.967 | 0.890 | WNW 2.6
2017/7/8 1:50 [ 0.993 | 1.566 | 1.042 |1.857 |1.288 | 0.533 | 0.966 | 0.890 | WNW 35
2017/7/8 2:00 |0.990 |1.565 | 1.043 | 1.855 | 1.289 | 0.533 [0.965 | 0.891 | WNW 3.3
2017/7/8 2:10 | 0.990 | 1.567 | 1.042 |1.852 {1,290 |-0.532. | 0.865 | 0.892 | WNW 28
2017/7/82:20 |0.993 |1.566 | 1.041 |1.853 | 1.289 | 0.531 | 0.964 | 0.889 | WNW 2.2
2017/7/8 2:30 [ 0.991 |1.567 | 1.042 |1.853 [1.287 | 0.532 [0.962 | 0.890 | WNW 2.5
2017/7/8°2:40 0989 |1.567 |1.041 | 1854 {1.290 | 0.533 | 0.965 | 0.891 | WNW 2.0
2017/1/8 250 |0.991 | 1.566 | 1.042 |1.853 |1.289 | 0.533 | 0.963 | 0.890 | WNW 2.3
2017/7/8 3:00 10.989 | 1.565 | 1.041 | 1.855 |1.288 | 0.532 | 0.965 | 0.800 | WNW |° 1.7
2017/7/8 3:10 10989 | 1.567 [1.044 |1.854 |1.288 | 0.532 0.965 | 0.888 | WNW || 1.2
2017/7/8 3:20 1 0.987 | 1.566 | 1.040 [1.853 | 1.290 | 0.532 |0.964 | 0.889 | NW 1.7
2017/7/8 3:30 | 0.991 | 1.564 | 1.040 [1.853 [ 1.288 | 0.533 [0.965 | 0.889 | WNW | 2.0
2017/7/83:40 10990 | 1.566 | 1.040 [ 1.854 |1.291 | 0.534 | 0.967 | 0.889 | WNW 2.3

2017/7/8 3:50 10989 [1.567 |1.042 [1.854 | 1.289 | 0.534 | 0.966 | 0.890 | W 2.2
2017/1/8 4:00 10.990 | 1.565 | 1.041 | 1.852 | 1.289 | 0.529 |0.966 |0.892 | W 2.3
'2017/1/8 410 10988 | 1.565 | 1.041 | 1.857 [1.286 {0.532 [0.966 [0.802 | W 2.5
2017/7/8 420 [0.992 | 1.565 |1.040 | 1.856 | 1.289 | 0.531 | 0.966 | 0.889. | WNW 2.3

2017/7/84:30 ;0.989 | 1.563 |1.042 | 1.854 |1.289 | 0.532 |0.965 | 0.889 | NW 23
2017/7/84:.40 10.989 | 1.563 [1.039 |1.855 | 1.289 {0.532 |0.964 |{0.888 | NNW 1.7

2017/17/8 450 ] 0.988 | 1.564 | 1. 1.854 | 1.290 ] 0.532 | 0.965 10,890 | NW 2.3
2017/7/85:00 ] 0.990 | 1.565 |1.042 | 1.852 | 1.289 | 0.532 (0.964 |0.890 | NW 2.9
2017/7/8 5:10 0989 | 1.564 11.042 |1.852 [1.290 | 0.5632 | 0.965 | 0.891 | WNW 2.6
]
]
1

2017/1/8 5:20 10987 | 1.565 11.040 | 1.854 [1.289 | 0.533 | 0.965 | 0.880 | WNW 2.0

2017/7/85:30 ]0.990 | 1.565 | 1.037 | 1.856 |[1.288 | 0.532 | 0965 |0.888 | W 1.2
2017/7/85:40 10.989 |1.564 |1.041 | 1.855 {1.289 | 0.530 | 0.965 | 0.892 | WNW 1.7
2017/7/8 5:50 | 0.990 | 1.565 11.041 | 1.854 |1.289 | 0.531 | 0.963 |0.890 | NW 1.9
2017/7/8 6:00 |0.987 | 1.566 |1.042 | 1.853 |1.287 | 0.532 | 0.965 | 0.891 | WNW 1.4
2017/1/8 6:10_ | 0.989 | 1.567 {1.040 | 1.857 | 1.287 | 0.530 |0.967 | 0.890 | NW 1.5
2017/7/8 6:20 10990 | 1.563 {1.040 | 1.857 | 1.289 | 0.532 | 0.967 | 0.891 N 1.9
2017/7/86:30 10,988 | 1.565 | 1.043 [ 1.855 | 1.287 | 0.532 | 0.966 | 0.891 | NNW 2.3
2017/7/8 6:40 10.989 | 1.663 | 1.039 [1.852 |1.289 | 0.534 [0.967 |0.892 | NNW 2.6
2017/7/8 6:50 | 0.991 | 1.564 [1.042 |1.856 {1.288 | 0.532 | 0.965 | 0.891 | NNW 2.2
2017/7/8 7:00 | 0.988 | 1.565 | 1.04% {1.855 |[1.290 | 0.532 | 0.965 |0.889 | N 1.2
2017/7/8 7:10 [ 0.990 | 1.566 | 1.040 | 1.854 |1.289 [ 0.531 | 0.965 | 0.890 | NNW 14
2017/7/8 7:20 _ 10.989 | 1.568 | 1.043 | 1.856 | 1.288 | 0.530 | 0.966 | 0.890 | NNW 2.3
2017/7/8 7:30 10991 {1.567 | 1.041 [1.856 | 1.289 } 0.531 |0.965 |0.892 | N 2.8
2017/7/8 740 1 0.990 {1.568 | 1.041 | 1.857 |1.289 | 0.530 {0.964 | 0.881 N - 28

2017/7/8 7:560 1 0.991 | 1.566 [ 1.043 |1.858 [1.288 | 0.531 |0.965 |0.891 | NNE 28
2017/7/8 8:00 10990 | 1.565 | 1.044 |1.857 [1.290 | 0.531 |0.966 |0.892 | NNE 3.8
2017/7/8 8:10 |0.989 |1.566 | 1.042 |1.859 |1.289 ; 0.531 [0.965 |.0.888 | NNE 4.2
2017/7/88:20 10989 |1.564 |1.043 [1.856 |1.289 | 0.530 [0.966 |0.888 | NNE 3.5
2017/7/8 8:30 | 0.988 [1.565 | 1.039 |1.856 | 1.290 | 0.530 | 0.964 | 0.888 | NNE 4.1
2017/7/8 8:40 10980 |1.568 | 1.042 ]1.858 | 1.290 | 0.531 |0.965 | 0.883 | NNE 3.9
2017/7/8 8:50 |0.992 {1.570 |1.040 | 1.860 | 1.203 | 0.530 j0.966 | 0.888 | NNE 4.4
2017/7/8 9:00 10.991 | 1.568 |1.041 | 1.859 [ 1.293 | 0.531 |0.964 | 0.888 | NNE 4.9
2017/7/8 9:10  10.988 {1.568 |1.041 |1.859 | 1.293 | 0.530 | 0.966 | 0.889 | NNE 9.6
. 2017/7/89:20 10993 |1.570 |1.044 | 1.860 j1.290 | 0.530 |0.968 |0.888 | NNE 5.4
2017/7/8 3:30 10.992 | 1.567 [1.044 11.857 [1.291 | 0.528 {'0.966 |0.888 [ NNE 4.8
2017/7/8 9:40 [ 0.992 |1.570 |1.044 {1.863 | 1.294 | 0.530 |0.965 | 0.887 | NNE 4.8
2017/7/8 9:50 10.993 | 1.567 [1.043 | 1.860 |1.293 | 0.529 | 0.965 | 0.888 | NNE 54
2017/7/8 10:00 |0.992 |1.569 |1.045 [1.859 |1.291 | 0.530 |0.866 | 0.889 | NNE 54
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2017/7/7 15:00 . 0.016 1 1.
2017/7/7 15:30 - 0,016 1 1
2017/7/7 16:00 0016 1 1
2017/7/7 16:30 0,016 1 1
2017/1/7 11.00 0.016 1 1
2017/1/7 17:30 0016 . 1 1
2017/1/7 18:00 0016 i 1
2017/7/7 18:30 00186 1 1
2017/7/7 18:00 R 0016 1 1
2017/7/7 19:30 0016 -1 1

L2017/7/7 20:00 0.016 1 1
2037/1/7 20:30 0.016 1 .1
2017/7/7 21:00 - 0,016 1 1
2017/1/7 21:30 ) 0016 1 1
2017/1/7 22:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/7 22:30 0,016 1 1

. 2017/1/7 2300 0,018 1 1
20171/1/7 23:30 0,016 1 1
"2017/7/8 0:00 0,016 1 1
2017/7/8 0:30 0,016 1 1
2017/7/8 1:00 0.016 1 1 v
2017/7/8 1:30 . 0,016 1 1
201 7/2/8 2:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/8 2:30 0.016 1 1
2017/1/8 3:00 . 0.016 i ]
2017/1/8 3:30 0.016 1 ]
2017/7/8 400 0.016 1 1
2017/7/8 4:30 0.016 L 1
2017/7/8 5:00 0.016 1 1
-2017/7/8 5:30 0.016 i 1
2017/7/8 6:00 0.016 1 C
2017/7/8 6:30 0.016 1 1
2017/7/8 7:00 0016 1 1
2017/7/8 7:30 0.016 1 1
2017/7/8 B:0D 0.016 1 1
2017/7/8 8:30 0016 1 1
2017/7/8 9:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/8 9:30 - 0016 1 1
2017/7/8 10:00 0.016 1 1
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